UNITED STATES DEPARTMENT OF THE INTERIOR
U.S. BUREAU OF RECLAMATION-CENTRAL VALLEY PROJECT-CALIFORNIA

NOVEMBER 2021 FULL NATURAL FLOW AT NEW MELONES DAM RUN DATE: 12/07/2021
DAY —— STORAGE-AF. —— RESERVOIR —— CHANGE —— NEW NATURAL ACCUM *
DONNELLS BEARDSLEY TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. MEL ONES RIVER FULL

RES RES INFLOW C.FS NATURAL

C.F.S 1000 A.F.

1 48.113 72.458 120,571 -91 -46 882 836 457

2 47.820 72.547 120.367 -204 -103 658 564 46.8

3 47.991 72.152 120.143 -224 -113 697 584 47.9

4 48.394 71.496 119.890 -253 -128 810 682 49.3

5 48.729 70.855 119.584 -306 -154 663 509 50.3

6 48.729 70.450 119.179 -405 -204 720 516 51.3

7 47.786 70.919 118.705 -474 -239 659 420 52.2

8 46.737 71.464 118.201 -504 -254 746 492 53.1

9 46.030 71.960 117.990 -211 -106 1.291 1.185 55.5

10 45.269 72.362 117.631 -359 -181 854 675 56.8

11 44.432 72.732 117.164 -467 -235 958 723 58.3

12 43.540 73.084 116.624 -540 -272 984 712 59.7

13 42,599 73.417 116.016 -608 -307 835 528 60.7

14 41.678 73.700 115.378 -638 -322 860 538 61.8

15 40.668 74.034 114.702 -676 -341 856 515 62.8

16 39.670 74.330 114.000 -702 -354 696 342 63.5

17 38.597 74.621 113.218 -782 -394 826 432 64.3

18 37.628 74.834 112.462 -756 -381 689 308 65.0

19 36.530 75.170 111.700 -762 -384 800 416 65.8

20 35.411 75.508 110.919 -781 -394 755 361 66.5

21 34.269 75.845 110.114 -805 -406 763 357 67.2

22 33.156 76.138 109.294 -820 -413 712 299 67.8

23 33.173 75.190 108.363 -931 -469 744 275 68.3

24 33.003 74.440 107.443 -920 -464 770 306 69.0

25 32.414 74.105 106.519 -924 -466 704 238 69.4

26 31.690 73.918 105.608 -911 -459 706 247 69.9

27 31.101 73.591 104.692 -916 -462 772 310 70.5

28 30.612 73.174 103.786 -906 -457 755 298 71.1

29 29.840 73.020 102.860 -926 -467 837 370 71.9

30 29.767 72.152 101.919 -941 -474 790 316 72.5
TOTALS -18.743 14.354
ACRE-FEET 28.471

*October 1,2021 TO DATE



